Russell W. Bunting Periodontal Society

Membership Application

"The objective of this group shall be to encourage the improvements of the periodontal health of the public and promote the art and science of sound periodontal principals." Article 1 of the R.W. Bunting Society By-Laws

Members of the R.W. Bunting Periodontal Society believe that an informed profession will provide the best possible service to the public. We endorse the concept of continuing education and believe the Society method is the best and most economical method of dissemination of up-to-date information.

This application is for membership during the calendar year from January 1 through December 31.

Last Name	First Name	Degree
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone	E-mail	
Graduate of		Year
Licensed in the State of		
How you heard about the Bunting Pe	riodontal Society	
Dentist () Active Member \$33		
Hygienist or Assistant () Assoc		
Please return with your remittance to:	Russell W. Bunting Periodontal Society PMB #157	

Jackson, MI 49203

1737 Spring Arbor Rd.

Please address questions to buntingperio@gmail.com. More information, including meeting dates and roster, can be found at www.buntingperio.org.